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NEPBEHCTBO POCCUU (EKMN Ne 27199)
KOHowwu u pgesywku 14-15 ner

17.02.2023 .
Mecto ®amunua Nmsa Paspsag,
LLLEANTOBA AMUHA 1
KOCOJ/1AMOBA [fapbA 1
MAJTMKOBA Buktopua 1
MOPO3O0BA *aHHa 1
B/TACOBA Kupa KMC
XAMUTOBA Coodbsa 1
MWHWHA Bapsapa 1
METPOBA Coodus 1
LLIMLINAKOBA [apbs 1
KOMATUHA 3BennHa 1
NELWEHKO BepoHuKa KMC
KONTOTUHA Mapusa KMC
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KAPMOBA AnekcaHgpa
FTOHYAPEHKO Coodbsa
MUYYTUHA Mapus
XABPOHOBA Mapwua
FAPKYLLUMHA 3naTa
HAM CoH Xu
LLIMBUTOBA Banepua
BECMOACOBA MonuHa
KOPYKOBEL, EnnsaBeTa
MWLLUENOBA Mapus
MWIPAHOBA *aHHa
CMWPHOBA [apbsa
MOKWHA ApuHa
METPOBA Bapsapa
BOHOAPEBA MapbaHa
3AMLEBA Bnagucnasa
COCHUHA HuHa

’PUUAHEHKO Enunsaseta

BYLUMHA Codbs
KA3AHLIEBA ApuHa
OUNPCOBA EkaTepuHa
MBAHOBA AnekcaHgpa
OOPAHUNHA Japba
MWXANIMHA MonuHa
IOOWNHA Ounana

OBCAHHWKOBA Jltogmunnz

Tex penerat

Tpoebopbe  [eBywKu
P Per. Topog SG GS
2008 KMY [M-Kamyatckui 74,53 103,86
2007 CXJ1 HO-CaxanuHck 73,48 105,32
2007 MCK Mocksa 74,34 104,31
2007 CNB C-NMetepbypr 74,6 104,12
2007 MOB MOC OB/ 76,17 104,11
2008 bBLWK Bbenopeuk 74,4 105,59
2007 KNXK Kanyra 75,07 105,04
2007 YOM WkeBscK 73,9 105,27
2007 KPA KpacHosapcK 74,93 106,15
2007 MPM KupoBck 74,36 105,22
2007 CXN  HO-CaxanuHcK 74,24 105,78
2007 J1EH NEH OBN 73,89 110,32
2008 JIEH NEH OBN 76,29 104,19
2007 CX/1  HO-CaxanuHck 74,91 108,02
2007 KMP HoBOKy3HeLK 75,13 110,1
2008 ANT bapHayn 75,06 103,5
2008 MOB MOC OB/ 73,03 109,99
2007 XBP Xabaposck 76,35 108,31
2008 JIEH NEH OBN 74,89 109,12
2007 ANT bapHayn 78,81 110,96
2007 KMP HoBoOKy3HeLK 75,31 109,22
2008 BLK Yoa 76,58 108,77
2007 bBWK Bbenopeuk 76,39 111,4
2007 MCK Mocksa 77,23 107,66
2008 CBP Hwu»KHUI Tarun 75,94 111,85
2008 bBLWK benopeuk 75,42 109,79
2007 KMY M-Kamyatckui 77,19 105,22
2008 CNb C-Metepbypr 75,99 109,41
2007 CNB C-Netepbypr 78,34 112,18
2007 HBC Hosocubupck 78,68 111,06
2007 CBP Hwu»KHuUI Tarun 76,52 113,32
2007 MCK MockBa 75,56 115,72
2007 MOB MOCOBAN 78,93 120,47
2008 BPH BopoHex 80,82 116,6
2008 CBP Hwu»KHUI Tarun 78,77 116,24
2007 CPT CapaTtos 82,36 117,89
2008 CMP Camapa 88,47 120,59
2008 CMP Camapa 85,07 124,15

M.C. WecTaKkos

n. cyaba % 1.10. Epmakos
I'n. cekpeTtapb W MN.B. LlykaHos

SL
96,68
97,35
97,93
98,66
97,93
99,62
99,75

101,86
100,54
102,57
102,74
98,68

103,13
102,29
100,44
107,96
103,81
102,92
104,25
98,79

104,97
104,16
102,28
105,95
104,31
107,57
112,52
111,12
106,41
108,19
109,97
110,23
108,09
112,28
115,32
115,89
117,09
121,42

Cymma
275,07
276,15
276,58
277,38
278,21
279,61
279,86
281,03
281,62
282,15
282,76
282,89
283,61
285,22
285,67
286,52
286,83
287,58
288,26
288,56
289,5
289,51
290,07
290,84
292,1
292,78
294,93
296,52
296,93
297,93
299,81
301,51
307,49
309,7
310,33
316,14
326,15
330,64

Bbin. Hopm
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC



